Jharkhand 

Within 30 days 

from the issue 

of letter of 

acceptance and 

submission of 

Performance 

Security or 

seven days after 

handing over 

the site for the 

first activity as 

per PERT 

network chart, 

whichever is 

later. 

₹15,56,500.00

/- 

(Rupees 

Fifteen Lakh 

Fifty six 

Thousand 

and Five 

Hundred 

only) 

Total contract 

period: 3832 

days (180 days 

+ 3652 days) 

a) Construction of 

plant including 

plant testing & 

commissioning 

and PG test: 

180 days. 

b) Comprehensive 

Operation & 

Maintenance of 

Plant: 3652 

days. 

Note:

[...]

The successful Bidder will be expected to complete the Work by the Intended Completion Date specified 

in the Scope of Work/Bill of Quantity. 

xv. The Price-bids of the tenderers will have no condition. The Price-bids which are incomplete and not 

submitted as per relevant clause of NIT will be rejected 

3. Deposit of EMD: 

₹15,56,500.00/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Fifty six Thousand and Five Hundred only) is to be 

deposited as Earnest Money/ Bid Security. 

3.1 The Bidder will have to make the payment of EMD through online mode only. In Online mode the 

Bidder can make payment of EMD either through net-banking from designated Bank/s or through